Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Staring

. Starving
Steering
Stuttering

1 When you have been too busy to eat and said, "  am............

1946
1948
1949
1950

2 But when the communists came to power in the vast majority of the country carried
on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.

accumulated
circulated
ejaculated
calculated

3 The monthly cost of living is officially for every region of the country

20
30
40
50

4 The population is increasing at a rate which would double the numbers in only ....................
years.

Humbly
Honestly
Distinctly
Devotedly

5 He made the discovery by what he modestly called an accident.

long
short
tiny
small

6 Once a term we had the annual mind-term holiday, a Monday off which made a luxuriously
week end

hands
noses
feet
shoulders

7 | turned up my overcoat collar, settled my sack comfortably across my

ducks
kittens
cubs
kids

8 So in the end | determined to do to them what so many people do to the

neighbour
chum
partner
helper

9 I want to my medical man. He is an old of mine.

butted
built
burnt
bored

10 Immediately afterwards he me with the side of his head

Previously
sometimes
often

long ago

11 surgeons infected their patients with germs.

Disappeared
Went missing
Died

Became ill

12 Nine-and-a-half million people perished in a single famine which then swept North china.

soft
thumping
mild
benign

13 Pounding means

catch

embrance
clasp
break down

14 Collapse means

1695
1795
1895
1995

15 Pasteur died in at the age of seventy_three and was buried in the institute
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16

17

18

19

20

Lister.....ccccceeevennns his instruments with carbolic acid.

"Butted" means.....................

The writer could not consume the books one by one in small study fire.

"Exodus" means

The Chinese are attempting embellishment of their landscape.
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. Rationalized
. Reconciled

. Commercialized

Played

. Caught

Winner

Deck

. Decorate

Eat

Arrival

Excess

. Incoming
. Cleaning

. Improvement
. New setting



