

Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When you have been too busy to eat and said, " I am....."	A. Staring B. Starving C. Steering D. Stuttering
2	But when the communists came to power in _____ the vast majority of the country carried on as it had been doing for the past 2000 years.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
3	The monthly cost of living is officially _____ for every region of the country	A. accumulated B. circulated C. ejaculated D. calculated
4	The population is increasing at a rate which would double the numbers in only years.	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
5	He made the discovery by what he <u>modestly</u> called an accident.	A. Humbly B. Honestly C. Distinctly D. Devotedly
6	Once a term we had the annual mid-term holiday, a Monday off which made a luxuriously _____ week end	A. long B. short C. tiny D. small
7	I turned up my overcoat collar, settled my sack comfortably across my _____	A. hands B. noses C. feet D. shoulders
8	So in the end I determined to do to them what so many people do to the _____	A. ducks B. kittens C. cubs D. kids
9	I want to my medical man. He is an old _____ of mine.	A. neighbour B. chum C. partner D. helper
10	Immediately afterwards he _____ me with the side of his head	A. butted B. built C. burnt D. bored
11	_____ surgeons infected their patients with germs.	A. Previously B. sometimes C. often D. long ago
12	Nine-and-a-half million people <u>perished</u> in a single famine which then swept North china.	A. Disappeared B. Went missing C. Died D. Became ill
13	Pounding means _____	A. soft B. thumping C. mild D. benign
14	Collapse means _____	A. catch B. embrance C. clasp D. break down
15	Pasteur died in _____ at the age of seventy_three and was buried in the institute	A. 1695 B. 1795 C. 1895 D. 1995

16 Lister..... his instruments with carbolic acid.

A. Rationalized
B. Reconciled
C. Sterilized
D. Commercialized

17 "Butted" means.....

A. Played
B. Caught
C. Pushed with head
D. Winner

18 The writer could not consume the books one by one in small study fire.

A. Deck
B. Decorate
C. Eat
D. Burn up

19 "Exodus" means

A. Arrival
B. Emigration
C. Excess
D. Incoming

20 The Chinese are attempting embellishment of their landscape.

A. Cleaning
B. Beatification
C. Improvement
D. New setting
